RFP Name RFP for Selection of Agency for Supply, Installation, 

Commissioning & Maintenance of 128 nos. of 

Computer Laboratories for Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Sangathan (OAVS). 

RFP Reference No and Date PT1-OCAC-SEGP-INFRA-0003-2024-26014, Date: 

18.02.2026 

Non-Refundable RFP Document Fee ₹11,200/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand and Two 

Hundred Only, Inclusive of 12% GST) in the form of 

a Demand Draft (DD) drawn from any Scheduled 

Bank in favour of “Odisha Computer Application 

Centre”, payable at Bhubaneswar, or Paid online 

through the OCAC e-Tender Portal 

(https://enivida.odisha.gov.in) or transferred online

[...]

₹40,00,00,000/- (Forty Crores Only)  

OR  

Two projects of similar nature in system 

integration) not less than the amount 

₹30,00,00,000/- (Thirty Crores Only)  

OR  

Three projects of similar nature in system 

integration, not less than the amount 

₹25,00,00,000/- (Twenty-Five Crores Only) 

“Similar Nature” is defined as Supply, 

Installation & Commissioning of Smart/ 

Digital/Virtual Classrooms /ICT Computer Labs 

which includes Hardware, Education Application 

Software/E-Content and other education 

services in Government/Semi Government/PSU